
MARKAZARTSAND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ATHAVANAD

THIRD SEMESTER INTERNAL SPLIT UP- 2025- 2026

GENERAL FOUNDATION COURSES

SUBJECT NAME: VAC(1)- ENG3FV108(2)- FRAMING VALUES:LITERARYAND CULTURALNARRATIVES FOR SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT: B.SC MICROBIOLOGY

SL.
NO

REGISTER
NUMBER NAME OF STUDENTS

4 THEORYMODULES OPEN- ENDED MODULE

TOTAL
(25)

SIGNATURETEST
PAPER
(10)

SEMINAR
/ VIVA /
QUIZ (6)

ASSIGN
-MENT
(4)

TEST
PAPER
(2)

SEMINAR
/ VIVA /
QUIZ (2)

ASSIGN
-MENT
(1)

1 MZAYSMB001 AMEER SADATH E P 5 6 1 2 2 1 17

2 MZAYSMB002 ANSHIDHACK 7 6 4 2 2 1 22

3 MZAYSMB003 ANSHILA FARVINA 7 6 4 2 2 1 22

4 MZAYSMB004 ASNA. P 8 6 4 2 2 1 23

5 MZAYSMB005 AYISHA P C 2 6 4 2 2 1 17

6 MZAYSMB006 AYSHAHENA 7 6 4 2 2 1 22

7 MZAYSMB007 FARSANA SHERIN 7 6 4 2 2 1 22

8 MZAYSMB008 FASEEHANASRIN.T 6 6 4 2 2 1 21

9 MZAYSMB009 FATHIMABAREERA 7 6 4 2 2 1 22

10 MZAYSMB010 FATHIMABATHUL CKP 5 6 4 2 2 1 20

11 MZAYSMB011 FATHIMAHIBAN P 7 6 4 2 2 1 22



12 MZAYSMB012 FATHIMAMINHA PV 8 6 4 2 2 1 23

13 MZAYSMB013 FATHIMAMISNA 6 6 4 2 2 1 21

14 MZAYSMB014 FATHIMARIFAM 8 6 4 2 2 1 23

15 MZAYSMB015 FATHIMARINSHA 7 6 4 2 2 1 22

16 MZAYSMB016 FATHIMATHESNI 7 6 4 2 2 1 22

17 MZAYSMB017 FIDHA 7 6 4 2 2 1 22

18 MZAYSMB018 HASANATH 7 6 4 2 2 1 22

19 MZAYSMB019 JUMANA 6 6 4 2 2 1 21

20 MZAYSMB020 KRISHNAJA.P 9 6 4 2 2 1 24

21 MZAYSMB021 MINHA 6 6 4 2 2 1 21

22 MZAYSMB022 MUHAMMED RAMEES P
T 2 6 1 2 2 1 14

23 MZAYSMB023 SHAFEEQUA PV 6 6 4 2 2 1 21

24 MZAYSMB024 SHAFNA SHARIN K 7 6 4 2 2 1 22

25 MZAYSMB025 SHIFNAK 6 6 4 2 2 1 21

26 MZAYSMB026 SHUMOOHA 8 6 4 2 2 1 23

27 MZAYSMB027 SNEHA SANTHOSH 5 6 4 2 2 1 20

TEACHER IN CHARGE:MOHAMMED SHAFI CC



MARKAZARTSAND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ATHAVANAD

THIRD SEMESTER INTERNALMARKS- 2025- 2026

GENERAL FOUNDATION COURSES

SUBJECT NAME: VAC(1)- ENG3FV108(2)- FRAMING VALUES:LITERARYAND CULTURALNARRATIVES FOR SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT: B.SC MICROBIOLOGY

SL. NO REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF STUDENTS THEORY OPEN- ENDED TOTAL SIGNATURE

1 MZAYSMB001 AMEER SADATH E P 12 5 17

2 MZAYSMB002 ANSHIDHACK 17 5 22

3 MZAYSMB003 ANSHILA FARVINA 17 5 22

4 MZAYSMB004 ASNA. P 18 5 23

5 MZAYSMB005 AYISHA P C 12 5 17

6 MZAYSMB006 AYSHAHENA 17 5 22

7 MZAYSMB007 FARSANA SHERIN 17 5 22

8 MZAYSMB008 FASEEHANASRIN.T 16 5 21

9 MZAYSMB009 FATHIMABAREERA 17 5 22

10 MZAYSMB010 FATHIMABATHUL CKP 15 5 20

11 MZAYSMB011 FATHIMAHIBAN P 17 5 22

12 MZAYSMB012 FATHIMAMINHA PV 18 5 23



13 MZAYSMB013 FATHIMAMISNA 16 5 21

14 MZAYSMB014 FATHIMARIFAM 18 5 23

15 MZAYSMB015 FATHIMARINSHA 17 5 22

16 MZAYSMB016 FATHIMATHESNI 17 5 22

17 MZAYSMB017 FIDHA 17 5 22

18 MZAYSMB018 HASANATH 17 5 22

19 MZAYSMB019 JUMANA 16 5 21

20 MZAYSMB020 KRISHNAJA.P 19 5 24

21 MZAYSMB021 MINHA 16 5 21

22 MZAYSMB022 MUHAMMED RAMEES P T 09 5 14

23 MZAYSMB023 SHAFEEQUA PV 16 5 21

24 MZAYSMB024 SHAFNA SHARIN K 17 5 22

25 MZAYSMB025 SHIFNAK 16 5 21

26 MZAYSMB026 SHUMOOHA 18 5 23

27 MZAYSMB027 SNEHA SANTHOSH 15 5 20

TEACHER IN CHARGE: MOHAMMED SHAFI CC


